RECEIVED
TOWN CLERK
BELMONT, MA

AGENDA for BELMONT HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:45 PM

Tuesday 2015 JAN -8 P 1:22

January 13, 2015 at 7:00pm

Town Hall, Conference Room 4

Demolition Delay Status for 122 Waverley Street

Discussion of Pleasant Street Historic District Boundary Expansion
School Street Neighborhood Conservation District Status
Inventory Status

Concept Plan Review for Admissions Building at McLean Hospital

New Historic District Signs Status

Members who cannot attend meetings should inform either Co-Chair as soon as possible.




