

Tuesday January 13, 2015 at 7:00pm

2015 JAN -8 PM 1: 22

Town Hall, Conference Room 4

7:00 PM	Demolition Delay Status for 122 Waverley Street
7:15 PM	Discussion of Pleasant Street Historic District Boundary Expansion
7:45 PM	School Street Neighborhood Conservation District Status
8:00 PM	Inventory Status
8:15 PM	Concept Plan Review for Admissions Building at McLean Hospital
8:45 PM	New Historic District Signs Status
Members who cannot attend meetings should inform either Co-Chair as soon as possible.	